
Boston Groundwater Trust (BGwT)

0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

R
ai

nf
al

l (
In

ch
es

) 

G
ro

un
dw

at
er

 E
le

va
tio

n 
(F

ee
t, 

B
C

B
) 

Date 

27M-2488: On Breman St., in front of 120 Breman St. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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27M-2454: On Chelsea St., in front of 87 Chelsea St.  

Rainfall Groundwater
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27M-1884: Corner of Breman and Porter St., adjacent to 184 Breman St. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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27M-0999: Corner of Harve St. and George R Visconti Rd., adjacent to 186 Harve St. 
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27M-0983: Corner of London St. and George R Visconti Rd. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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27M-0881: Corner of Central Sq. and Border St., adjacent to 62 Central Sq. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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27M-0677: On Breman St., adjacent to 282 Breman St. 
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27M-0517: Corner of Brooks and Paris St., adjacent to 52 Brooks St. 
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25L-0975: On Commercial St. adjacent to 227 Commercial St. 
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22J-2716: Corner of Tremont and East Berkeley St. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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22J-2016B: On Appleton St., in front of 5 Appleton St. 
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22J-1931: Corner of Berkeley and Lawrence St., adjacent to 66 Berkeley St. 
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22J-1864: Corner of Lawrence and Clarendon St. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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22J-1819: On Chandler St., in front of 107 Chandler St. 
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22J-1294: On Berkeley St., in front of 75 Berkeley St. 
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22J-1286: Corner of Berkeley and Chandler St. 
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22J-1249: Off of St. Charles St., behind #11 Residence 
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22J-1184: On Clarendon St., in front of 75 Clarendon St. 
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22J-1167: On Cazenove St., in front of 17 Cazenove St. 

Rainfall Groundwater

New Datalogger Installed on 2/20/07 @ 11:33 am 
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22K-1578: On Shawmut Ave., in front of 170 Shawmut Ave. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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